
 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES LAHORE  

MBBS/BDS Admissions 
Medical & Dental Institutions of Punjab, 

Session 2019-2020 
 

Revised Schedule of Admissions  

 

This is with reference to the interim order by Hon’ble Lahore High Court Lahore dated 21st 

October, 2019 (ICA # 62704/2019). In compliance with the said order, revised schedules 

of admissions for both public and private sectors medical and dental institutions are being 

issued for information of candidates:  

 

Sr. 
No. 

Activity / Event 
Public Sector 
Institutions  

Private Sector 
Institutions 

i.  
Display of Provisional 
Merit List 

Tuesday, 22nd October, 
2019 

Monday, 4th November, 
2019 

ii.  

Re-opening of Web 
Portal and Submission of 
Order of Preference for 
Colleges 

28th – 31st October, 2019 
11th – 14th November, 
2019 

iii.  
First Selection List 
(MBBS and BDS) all 
Categories 

Friday, 8th November, 
2019 

Friday, 22nd November, 
2019 

iv.  
Last Date for Submission 
of Fee in Colleges 

Friday, 15th November, 
2019 

Friday, 29th November, 
2019 

v.  
Commencement of 
Classes 

Monday, 18th November, 
2019 

Monday, 2nd December, 
2019 

vi.  
Second Selection List 
(MBBS and BDS) all 
Categories 

Friday, 22nd November, 
2019 

Friday, 6th December, 
2019 

vii.  
Third Selection List 
(MBBS and BDS) all 
Categories, if any 

Friday, 6th December, 
2019 

Friday, 20th December, 
2019 
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